
5 (15)

5 (5)

5

5 (11)

5

5

5

5

5 (15)

5 (15)

6

5

5

5 (2)

5

6

6

5 (11)

5 43A

39

39A
42B40

3

2

42

42B

41C

43A

37 4A1

B

B
A

4A1

35

35

34A

3

34

42C

43

43A

2

1

41B

36

A

41D

4A1

2

4

RT. 645

AIRPORT ROAD

RT. 645

AIRPORT ROAD

RT. 645

D17a -
1637
-3027

D17a -
1734
-3061

D17a -1963- 3142

C17d -4875- 2234

D17a -1290- 2908

D17c -2182- 2217

D17a -1949- 2878

D17a -0204- 2504

D17c -2082- 1359

D17c -1490- 2352

D17d -2802- 0605

D16a -0901- 4752

D17a -1499- 4008

D17a -1576- 3491

D17a -1322
-3211

D17a -1773
-3352

D17a -1933
-3358

D17a -
1224
-3825

D18c -1176-0 248 D18c -2343- 0257
C18d -4911-02 28

D17d -4411-04 43

5410LL

394Z

411

397

411

423

421

420

395

404

426

425
437

436

440

439

397 AIRPORT ROAD

398LL AIRPORT ROAD

411 AIRPORT ROAD

501 AIRPORT ROAD

421 AIRPORT ROAD

412 AIRPORT ROAD

412 AIRPORT ROAD

381

5300 MOORETOWN ROAD

381 AIRPORT ROAD

5214 MOORETOWN ROAD

5266LL MOORETOWN ROAD

5400 MOORETOWN ROAD 

900 AIRPORT ROAD

900 AIRPORT ROAD

618 WALLER MILL ROAD

618 WALLER MILL ROAD

DAVAULT
SUBDIVISION

0000, 0000

0000, 5000 5000, 5000

5000, 0000500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500

500

1000

1500

2000

2500

3000

3500

4000

4500
WALLER MILL RESERVOIR

WALLER MILL RESERVOIR

WALLER MILL RESERVOIR

WALLER MILL RESERVOIR

TAX MAP D17
September 27, 2023

Prepared by York County GIS
Department of Information Technology

§̈¦

§̈¦

£¤

£¤
!(

!(

!(

§̈¦

§̈¦

!(

£¤

!(

60

60

17

199

143

199

132

238

64

64

64

64

KEY TO ADJACENT SHEETS

THIS IS NOT A LEGAL PLAT.
This map should be used for

information purposes.  It is not
suitable for detailed planning. D17

E18

E16

E17D17

C18

D16

C17

D18

C16

TEXT LEGEND
Street Address
Lot Number
Map Number
GPIN
Water Feature

LINE LEGEND
201
1 or A
25(4) or 25-
G14c-1234-4567

YORK RIVER

Property Lines
Rights of Way
Section Boundary
Subdivision Boundary
County Boundary
Easements

250 0 250 500125
Feet

a b

c d


